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HDCP Dbls -359

HDCP Dbls -359
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Singles -179
HDCP Singles -179
HDCP Singles -179
HDCP Singles -179
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
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Squad ™
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
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03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
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03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM

03-04 Sat 10:00 AM

Tournament Roster

Ave v
156
168
204
191
199
238
176
205
202
177
208
204
199
198
176
156
177
168
204
191
199
238
205
202
211
208
204

199

Name ¥

Hernandez, Diego
Solano, Peter
Blackmon, Tom
Gac, Jeff

Garry, Trey
Gosselin, Nik
Hastings, Ken
Johnson, Sam
Johnson, Scott
Montoya, David
Russell, Sean
Smith, Dave
Sullivan, Jim
Wayne, Mike
Hastings, Ken
Hernandez, Diego
Montoya, David
Solano, Peter
Blackmon, Tom
Gac, Jeff

Garry, Trey
Gosselin, Nik
Johnson, Sam
Johnson, Scott
Owens, Joseph
Russell, Sean
Smith, Dave

Sullivan, Jim

Team ¥
PND 758474

PND 758474
749187
749188
Family First 741061
749188
776585
749288
749288
776586
776586
749187
776585
Family First 741061
776587
790654
776589
790653
749222
749225
741065
749240
749290
749289
788864
776590
749223

776588
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SCR Dbls 360+
SCR Dbls 360+
SCR Dbls 360+
SCR Dbls 360+
Scr Singles 180+
Scr Singles 180+
Scr Singles 180+
Scr Singles 180+
Scr Singles 180+
HDCP Dbls -359
HDCP Dbls -359
HDCP Dbls -359
HDCP Dbls -359
HDCP Dbls -359
HDCP Dbls -359
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
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HDCP Dbls 360+
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03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 10:00 AM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

198
204
191
238
204
204
191
238
211
204
159
195
117
122
121
114
211
206
201
187
196
214
195
168
196
217
193
174
211
205

169

Wayne, Mike
Blackmon, Tom
Gac, Jeff
Gosselin, Nik
Smith, Dave
Blackmon, Tom
Gac, Jeff
Gosselin, Nik
Owens, Joseph

Smith, Dave

Kleinknecht, George

Kleinknecht, Robert
Lehrbas, Dean
Lehrbas, Rosa
Reed, Pete

Soske, Kelly
Boykin, Bryan
Comer, Cameron
Comer, Kevin
Friberg, Gary
Friberg, Keith
Holliman, Michael
Jensen, Justin
King, Chris
Lough Jr., John
Lough Sr, John
Matherly, Rob
Meithe, Colin
Owens, Joseph
Roche, Donovan

Schuldt, Brian
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741063
749234
749235
749235
749234
749236
749238
749239
766571
749237
782459
782459
776676
776676
782502
782502
782505
776578
776578
791232
791232
Holliman/King 748991
789109
Holliman/King 748991
Lough 753765
Lough 753765
782505
757421
766574
757421

766574
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HDCP Singles -179
HDCP Singles -179
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
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HDCP Singles 180+
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03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

03-04 Sat 1:00 PM

183

207

182

168

159

117

122

152

174

121

169

114

211

206

187

196

214

195

195

196

217

193

211

214

205

183

207

182

211

196

Scott, John
Stedeford, Anthony
Wurmnest, Reeve

King, Chris

Kleinknecht, George

Lehrbas, Dean
Lehrbas, Rosa
Martinez, Levi
Meithe, Colin
Reed, Pete
Schuldt, Brian
Soske, Kelly
Boykin, Bryan
Comer, Cameron
Friberg, Gary
Friberg, Keith
Holliman, Michael
Jensen, Justin
Kleinknecht, Robert
Lough Jr., John
Lough Sr, John
Matherly, Rob
Owens, Joseph
Plaggerman, Mike
Roche, Donovan
Scott, John
Stedeford, Anthony
Wurmnest, Reeve
Boykin, Bryan

Lough Jr., John

mj)

782511
789109
782511
749045
782466
776678
776677
776581
757423
782503
790666
782504
782507
776579
791233
791234
748992
789110
782463
753770
753768
782506
790883
794747
757422
782512
789111
782513
782508

Lough 753773
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SCR Dbls 360+

SCR Dbls 360+

SCR Dbls 360+

SCR Dbls 360+

Scr Singles -179

Scr Singles 180+
Scr Singles 180+
Scr Singles 180+
Scr Singles 180+
Scr Singles 180+
Scr Singles 180+
Scr Singles 180+
Scr Singles 180+
HDCP Dbls -359
HDCP Dbls -359
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
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HDCP Dbls 360+
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HDCP Dbls 360+
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03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-04 Sat 1:00 PM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
03-05 Sun 10:00 AM
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217
193
174
205
174
211
214
196
217
193
211
214
205
166
157
229
193
175
187
178
213
218
176
217
192
192
177
208
200
213

155

Lough Sr, John
Matherly, Rob
Meithe, Colin
Roche, Donovan
Meithe, Colin
Boykin, Bryan
Holliman, Michael
Lough Jr., John
Lough Sr, John
Matherly, Rob
Owens, Joseph
Plaggerman, Mike
Roche, Donovan
Gmeiner, Corey
Shoop, Bryan
Blough, Russell
Carlton, Ryan
Cleveland, Jacen
Cleveland, Rick
Faber, Tyrel
Garske, Griffin
Harris, Larry
Hastings, Ken
Hines, Fred
Johnson, Tony
Kennedy, Martice
Montoya, David
Russell, Sean
Schuldt, Carrie
Schultz, Travis

Smith, James

Lough 753773
782508
790723
790723
794914
782510
790730
753781
753775
782509
790885
794748
790724
759518
759518
792804
759517
789070
789070
788817
792804
759491
776582
792699
788817
759517
776583
776582
755785
759491

792699
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HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Singles -179
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HDCP Singles -179
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
HDCP Singles 180+
SCR Dbls 360+
SCR Dbls 360+
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SCR Dbls 360+

Scr Singles -179
Scr Singles 180+
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03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

03-05 Sun 10:00 AM

199

180

205

182

175

178

166

157

155

193

187

213

218

217

192

192

196

196

213

180

205

229

178

213

218

192

213

178

213

218

Sullivan, Jim
White, Dylan
White, Rob
Wurmnest, Reeve
Cleveland, Jacen
Faber, Tyrel
Gmeiner, Corey
Shoop, Bryan
Smith, James
Carlton, Ryan
Cleveland, Rick
Garske, Griffin
Harris, Larry
Hines, Fred
Johnson, Tony
Kennedy, Martice
Lough Jr, John
Lough Jr., John
Schultz, Travis
White, Dylan
White, Rob
Blough, Russell
Faber, Tyrel
Garske, Griffin
Harris, Larry
Johnson, Tony
Schultz, Travis
Faber, Tyrel
Garske, Griffin

Harris, Larry

776583

779069

779069

755785

789072

788821

759524

759523

792700

759521

789071

792808

759494

792701

788818

759519

795286

795298

759493

779080

779077

792824

788822

792824

759497

788822

759497

788830

792826

759499
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Scr Singles 180+
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HDCP Dbls 360+
HDCP Dbls 360+
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HDCP Singles -179
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HDCP Singles 180+
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03-05 Sun 1:00 PM
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03-05 Sun 1:00 PM
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192
196
213
192
163
147
169
229
200
222
201
200
195
209
186
170
229
214
198
207
206
230
225
147
169
122
170
163
229
200

222

Johnson, Tony
Lough Jr., John
Schultz, Travis
Higgins, Russell
Painter, Kenneth
Bell, Michelle
Bishop, Robert
Blough, Russell
Cleaver, Troy
Covington, Brandon
Dziak, Kayden
Friberg, Sandy
Gilbreth, Keith
Goldberg, Joseph
Hatch, Zach
Leavitt, Bruce
McCold, James
Mcdonald, Robert
Mills, Gary
Peters, Ron
Sparks, Brett
Thomas, Greg
Winchell, Robert
Bell, Michelle
Bishop, Robert
Gottlob, Tim
Leavitt, Bruce
Painter, Kenneth
Blough, Russell
Cleaver, Troy

Covington, Brandon

788828
795300
759498
782490
782490
787553
OH SHPLIT 781722
782440
793143
787389
OH SHPLIT 781722
768921
787389
750563
749249
749248
749249
750563
749248
787553
793143
768921
782440
787555
789051
779066
749250
782492
782442
793144

787391
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03-05 Sun 1:00 PM
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03-05 Sun 1:00 PM
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201

195

209

186

192

229

214

198

207

206

230

225

169

229

200

201

200

186

170

229

198

206

230

225

169

170

229

200

222

201

Dziak, Kayden
Gilbreth, Keith
Goldberg, Joseph
Hatch, Zach
Higgins, Russell
McCold, James
Mcdonald, Robert
Mills, Gary
Peters, Ron
Sparks, Brett
Thomas, Greg
Winchell, Robert
Bishop, Robert
Blough, Russell
Cleaver, Troy
Dziak, Kayden
Friberg, Sandy
Hatch, Zach
Leavitt, Bruce
McCold, James
Mills, Gary
Sparks, Brett
Thomas, Greg
Winchell, Robert
Bishop, Robert
Leavitt, Bruce
Blough, Russell
Cleaver, Troy
Covington, Brandon

Dziak, Kayden

785570

787433

750565

749252

782491

749253

750564

749251

787554

793145

768922

782441

795325

782443

795393

795325

824749

749255

749254

749255

749254

795393

824749

782443

795327

749256

795317

793230

787392

795326
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209
186
229
198
206
230
225
194
156
197
165
197
147
204
204
229
156
180
137
193
185
209
200
222
175
148
178
190
191
199

213

Goldberg, Joseph
Hatch, Zach
McCold, James
Mills, Gary
Sparks, Brett
Thomas, Greg
Winchell, Robert
Anderberg, Bryan
Anderberg, Jim
Au, Brandy
Banks, David
Bauch, Steve
Bell, Michelle
Blackmon, Tom
Blough, Jeff
Blough, Russell
Blough, Sebastian
Brannock, John
Busse, Chris
Carlton, Ryan
Caviness, Jeff
Christenson, Doug
Cleaver, Troy
Covington, Brandon
Dahl, Nathan
Dexter, George
Faber, Tyrel
Florin, Michael
Gac, Jeff

Garry, Trey

Garske, Griffin

754302

749258

749259

749257

793251

793152

782444

804941

804941

Up Your Alley Pro Shop 804922
4 Rascals 805103

Black Moose 804955
804953

804927

Black Moose 804955
FIGJAM 804948

Black Moose 804955
804926

805099

Doing it for Coop 804925
805004

804941

PNS Crew 804957
804953

804924

Shake N Bake 804951
805004

805099

804927

Gemini Roofing 804970

FIGJAM 804948
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Swiss for Hdcp AE
Swiss for Hdep AE
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Swiss for Hdep AE
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Swiss for Hdcp AE
Swiss for Hdep AE
Swiss for Hdcp AE
Swiss for Hdep AE
Swiss for Hdcp AE

Swiss for Hdep AE

Interactive roster available at
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82nd SCUSBC Open D/S

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

195

166

209

192

238

218

178

186

192

177

132

210

192

202

192

196

195

183

192

168

195

203

170

187

196

217

187

229

214

174

Gilbreth, Keith
Gmeiner, Corey
Goldberg, Joseph
Gonzales, Jesse
Gosselin, Nik
Harris, Larry
Harris, Richelle
Hatch, Zach
Higgins, Russell
Hilfiker, Bryan
Hilfiker, Michele
Holliman, Michael
House , Matt
Johnson, Scott
Johnson, Tony
Johnson, Victor
Jones, Dylan
Karst, Terry
Kennedy, Martice
King, Chris

Kleinknecht, Robert

Kleinknecht, Sr, William

Leavitt, Bruce
Lough, Tyler
Lough Jr., John
Lough Sr, John
Martin, Daniel
McCold, James
Mcdonald, Robert

Meithe, Colin

804953

Doing it for Coop 804925
Gemini Roofing 804970
804973

804927

Up Your Alley Pro Shop 804922
Up Your Alley Pro Shop 804922
Unbowlievable 804921
805094

Bowling Stones 804950
Bowling Stones 804950
4 Rascals 805103

Black Moose 804955
804941

805004

804926

Shake N Bake 804951
Unbowlievable 804921
Doing it for Coop 804925
4 Rascals 805103
FIGJAM 804948

805004

804894

804973

804973

804973

805094

804894

Gemini Roofing 804970

805099
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Swiss for Hdep AE
Swiss for Hdcp AE
Swiss for Hdep AE
Swiss for Hdcp AE
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Swiss for Hdep AE
Swiss for Hdcp AE
Swiss for Hdep AE
Swiss for Hdcp AE
Swiss for Hdep AE
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Swiss for Hdcp AE
Swiss for Hdep AE
Swiss for Hdcp AE
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Swiss for Hdcp AE
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82nd SCUSBC Open D/S

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

03-12 Sun 10:00 AM

203

198

173

203

184

211

163

207

151

189

162

169

200

213

161

157

230

204

206

190

201

167

137

230

166

198

181

182

225

182

Miller, Robert
Mills, Gary
Mindermann, Judy
Mindermann, Marcus
Morcom, Brian
Owens, Joseph
Painter, Kenneth
Peters, Ron
Richmond, Clark
Robles, Brice
Rowland, Judy
Schuldt, Brian
Schuldt, Carrie
Schultz, Travis
Scott, Carla
Shoop, Bryan
Silvey, Blaine
Smith, Dave
Sparks, Brett
Stark, Dusty
Stephens, Jake
Stoltenberg, Larry
Sutton, Jason
Thomas, Greg
Watts, Jeffrey
Wayne, Mike
West, Anne
Williams, Nick
Winchell, Robert

Wurmnest, Reeve

4 Rascals 805103
804894

Bowling Stones 804950
Bowling Stones 804950
PNS Crew 804957
804949

Shake N Bake 804951
804953

804926

PNS Crew 804957
Unbowlievable 804921
804949

804949

Up Your Alley Pro Shop 804922

804926
Doing it for Coop 804925
804894

804927

PNS Crew 804957
804924

Unbowlievable 804921
804924

804924

805099

805094

Gemini Roofing 804970
805094

Shake N Bake 804951
FIGJAM 804948

804949
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